City of Jonesboro



Municipal Center 300 S. Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401

Meeting Agenda

Public Services Council Committee

Wednesday, June 5, 2024	4:30 PM	Municipal Center, 300 S. Church

SPECIAL CALLED MEETING

1. CALL TO ORDER

2. ROLL CALL (ELECTRONIC ATTENDANCE) CONFIRMED BY CITY CLERK APRIL LEGGETT

3. NEW BUSINESS

RESOLUTIONS TO BE INTRODUCED

- RES-24:064
 A RESOLUTION TO ADOPT THE PARKS AND RECREATION MASTER PLAN FOR

 THE JONESBORO PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT
 Sponsors:

 Parks & Recreation
 Parks & Recreation

 RES-24:065
 A RESOLUTION TO ADOPT THE JONESBORO HEALTH ACCELERATOR PLAN FOR
- RES-24:065
 A RESOLUTION TO ADOPT THE JONESBORO HEALTH ACCELERATOR PLAN FOR THE JONESBORO PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT

 Sponsors:
 Parks & Recreation and Grants

4. ADJOURNMENT